Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alanah Hill - (469132) - Borough of Barnsley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.01
2:26.25
2:29.19
2:30.36
2:30.68
2:30.78
2:34.62
2:34.89
2:38.70
2:39.22
2:55.08
2:55.31

3:05.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.36
2:26.25
2:25.01
2:34.62
2:29.19
2:30.68
2:30.78
2:34.89
2:38.70

2:39.22
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

440
429
404
394
392
391
363
361
335
332
250
249
210

WA Pts

394
429
440
363
404
392
391
361
335
332

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

19/07/15
11/09/15
05/10/14
17/10/15
05/07/14
05/04/14
03/01/15
11/01/14
02/11/13
06/04/13
30/06/12
22/09/11
17/06/11

Date

17/10/15
11/09/15
19/07/15
03/01/15
05/10/14
05/07/14
05/04/14
11/01/14
02/11/13
06/04/13

Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Borough of Barnsley Club Championships 2015
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet

KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012

City of Wakefield SC Time Trials

Scarborough 15th Annual A & B Graded Meet

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Borough of Barnsley Club Championships 2015
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Dearneside
Hull
Sheffield
Hull

Hull
Harrogate
Harrogate
Hull

Hull

Hull
Wakefield

Scarborough

Venue

Sheffield
Dearneside
Sheffield
Harrogate
Hull

Hull

Hull
Harrogate
Hull

Hull
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Club Swam Under

Askern Spa

Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Club Swam Under

Askern Spa
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Level
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Level

3
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2:55.08 250 H 30/06/12 KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012 Hull Donc Dartes 3
2:55.31 249 H 22/09/11 City of Wakefield SC Time Trials Wakefield Donc Dartes 4
3:05.33 210 17/06/11 Scarborough 15th Annual A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Donc Dartes 4
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