Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alanah Hill - (469132) - Borough of Barnsley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.01	440	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
2:26.25	429	Н	11/09/15	Borough of Barnsley Club Championships 2015	Dearneside		4
2:29.19	404	Н	05/10/14	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
2:30.36	394	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
2:30.68	392	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	Askern Spa	3
2:30.78	391	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Donc Dartes	3
2:34.62	363	Н	03/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
2:34.89	361	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
2:38.70	335	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Donc Dartes	3
2:39.22	332	Н	06/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	Donc Dartes	3
2:55.08	250	Н	30/06/12	KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012	Hull	Donc Dartes	3
2:55.31	249	Н	22/09/11	City of Wakefield SC Time Trials	Wakefield	Donc Dartes	4
3:05.33	210		17/06/11	Scarborough 15th Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Donc Dartes	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.36	394	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
2:26.25	429	Н	11/09/15	Borough of Barnsley Club Championships 2015	Dearneside		4
2:25.01	440	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
2:34.62	363	Н	03/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
2:29.19	404	Н	05/10/14	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
2:30.68	392	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	Askern Spa	3
2:30.78	391	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Donc Dartes	3
2:34.89	361	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
2:38.70	335	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Donc Dartes	3
2:39.22 Copyright 2024	332 1	Н	06/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	Donc Dartes Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:55.08	250	Н	30/06/12	KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012	Hull	Donc Dartes	3
2:55.31	249	Н	22/09/11	City of Wakefield SC Time Trials	Wakefield	Donc Dartes	4
3:05.33	210		17/06/11	Scarborough 15th Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Donc Dartes	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS